
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 7A 

Week 16 Sunday, May 11, 2025 – Thursday, May 15, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Study Material https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians, and Students 

 
Please ensure punctual attendance as important revision sessions will take place in preparation for 
the end-of-year examinations. 
 

School-Wide PTC will take place on Tuesday the 13th of May from 2:30 PM – 4:00 PM. 
 Boys: Gate 4 | Girls: Gate 2 

 
In addition, we’re pleased to announce that the House Point Ceremony will take place during the 
Activity Period on Thursday. The winning house will be recognized and celebrated at this event. 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 
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7th 

Time 8:00-8:45 
8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday English Islamic Music I.C Math Support Art  

Monday Science English S.H Islamic Support 
Science 

Lab 
Math 

Tuesday S.H ICT Arabic English Math Support Islamic 

Wednesday Arabic Social ICT English Math Islamic Support 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Math PE Islamic 
Activity 
Period 

English Science English Arabic 
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Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Writing Practice: Problem- Solution essay   

2 Islamic  تقييم مستمر :  القرآن الكريم    

3 Music Singing and playing instruments   

4 I.C 
Topic 3- Lesson 1  :Patterns of Reproduction -  PPT   +

Class worksheet 
  

5 Math 
Lesson 8-4 Solving Problems Using Angle 

Relationships – Volume 2 -Revision 
452-456  

6 Support 
Lesson 8-4 Solving Problems Using Angle 

Relationships – Volume 2 -Revision 
452-456  

7 Art  Project description + receipt of completed work.   

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science 
Topic 3- Lesson 1: Patterns of Reproduction - PPT + 

Class worksheet 
  

2 English Draft 1 writing: revision   

3 Saudi History  إحضار مذكرة المراجعة   مراجعة ما سبق دراسته 

4 Islamic  ما سبق دراسته التوحيد/ مراجعة  احضار مذكرة المراجعة      

5 Support  100 -90 اختبار شفوي: زراعة اللؤلؤ  

6 Science Lab 
Topic 3- Lesson 2: Plant Structures for Reproduction - 

PPT + Class worksheet   
  

7 Math 
Lesson 8-5 Solving Problems Involving Circumference 

of a Circle – Volume 2 -Revision 
458-462  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 S.H  إحضار مذكرة المراجعة   مراجعة ما سبق دراسته 

2 ICT Kahoot: Revision   

3 Arabic  :الأسماء الموصولة  - أسماء الإشارة مراجعة الصنف اللغوي  
23-  29 
101 - 105 

 

4 English Revision: Craft and Structure worksheet  

5 Math 
Lesson 8-5 Solving Problems Involving Circumference 

of a Circle – Volume 2 -Revision 
458-462  

6 Support Reading Task   

7 Islamic احضار مذكرة المراجعة   ما سبق دراسته  الفقه/ مراجعة 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic  الفعل المضارع رفع ونصب وجزم   - الوظيفة النحوية: الجر بالإضافة  
30- 36 

106- 113 
 

2 Social 
Unit 4: Lesson 4: Production, distribution, and 

exchange 
104-105  

3 ICT Kahoot: Revision   

4 English 
Language conventions: action and linking verbs- verb 

moods 
worksheet  

5 Math 
Lessons 8-6 Solve Problems Involving Area of a Circle – 

Volume 2 -Revision 
466-469  

6 Islamic  احضار مذكرة المراجعة   الحديث/ مراجعة ما سبق دراسته 

7 Support 
Topic 3- Lesson 2: Plant Structures for Reproduction - 

PPT + Class worksheet   
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math 
Lessons 8-6 Solve Problems Involving Area of a Circle – 

Volume 2 -Revision 
466-469  

2 PE Agility and Speed Race   

3 Islamic  احضار مذكرة المراجعة   تفسير/ مراجعة ما سبق دراسته 

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English Reading Comprehension revision worksheet  

6 Science 
Topic 3- Lesson 3: Animal Behaviors for Reproduction - 

PPT + Class worksheet   
  

7 English Reading Comprehension revision worksheet  

8 Arabic  المثبتة الجملة الفعلية  -الأسلوب اللغوي: الجملة الاسمية المثبتة  
39- 46 

114- 117 
 

 
 


