





	Grade 7A						
Week 16	Week 16 Sunday, May 11, 2025 – Thursday, May 15, 2025						
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/						
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-ca	llendar					
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-m	enu/					
Study Material	https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-mate	erials/					
	Dear Parents, Guardians, and Students  Please ensure punctual attendance as important revision sessions w the end-of-year examinations.	vill take place in preparation for					
Reminders	School-Wide PTC will take place on Tuesday the 13 <sup>th</sup> of May Boys: Gate 4   Girls: Gate 2  In addition, we're pleased to announce that the House Point Cere Activity Period on Thursday. The winning house will be recognized at Regards Als Administration	mony will take place <i>during the</i>					

## **Class Timetable**

Period		1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>		4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>			7 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:0	0-8:45	8:45- 9:30	9:30- 10:15	Break 0:40	10:40- 11:25	11:25- 12:10	12:10- 12:55	Break i:20	¥ 0	13:30- 14:15
Sunday	Er	nglish	Islamic	Music		I.C	Math	Support	n Bre 13:20	Break 13:30	Art
Monday	Sc	ience	English	S.H	Morning 10:15-1	Islamic	Support	Science Lab	Afternoon 12:55-13	Prayer 13:20-3	Math
Tuesday		S.H	ICT	Arabic	2	English	Math	Support	Afi		Islamic
Wednesda	y A	rabic	Social	ICT		English	Math	Islamic			Support
Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>		4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>	7 <sup>th</sup>	¥		8 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	9:20 - 10:00	g Break	10:20 - 11:00			12:20 – 13:00	n Break - 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Math	PE	Islam	Morning Break	Activit Perio	: Lnglis	sh Science	English	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer 13:25–	Arabic







## Classwork/Homework

	Sunday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	English	Writing Practice: Problem- Solution essay							
2	Islamic	القرآن الكريم :تقييم مستمر							
3	Music	Singing and playing instruments							
4	I.C	+ PPT - Patterns of Reproduction :Lesson 1 -Topic 3  Class worksheet							
5	Math	<b>Lesson 8-4</b> Solving Problems Using Angle Relationships – Volume 2 -Revision	452-456						
6	Support	<b>Lesson 8-4</b> Solving Problems Using Angle Relationships – Volume 2 -Revision	452-456						
7	Art	Project description + receipt of completed work.							

	Monday									
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework						
1	Science	Topic 3- Lesson 1: Patterns of Reproduction - PPT + Class worksheet								
2	English	Draft 1 writing: revision								
3	Saudi History	مراجعة ما سبق دراسته		إحضار مذكرة المراجعة						
4	Islamic	التوحيد/ مراجعة ما سبق دراسته		احضار مذكرة المراجعة						
5	Support	اختبار شفوي: زراعة اللؤلؤ	90- 100							
6	Science Lab	Topic 3- Lesson 2: Plant Structures for Reproduction - PPT + Class worksheet								
7	Math	<b>Lesson 8-5</b> Solving Problems Involving Circumference of a Circle – Volume 2 -Revision	458-462							







Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	S.H	مراجعة ما سبق دراسته		إحضار مذكرة المراجعة			
2	ICT	Kahoot: Revision					
3	Arabic	مراجعة الصنف اللغوي: أسماء الإشارة- الأسماء الموصولة	29 -23 105 -101				
4	English	Revision: Craft and Structure	worksheet				
5	Math	<b>Lesson 8-5</b> Solving Problems Involving Circumference of a Circle – Volume 2 -Revision	458-462				
6	Support	Reading Task					
7	Islamic	الفقه/ مراجعة ما سبق دراسته		احضار مذكرة المراجعة			

	Wednesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Arabic	الوظيفة النحوية: الجر بالإضافة - رفع ونصب وجزم الفعل المضارع	30- 36 106- 113						
2	Social	Unit 4: Lesson 4: Production, distribution, and exchange	104-105						
3	ICT	Kahoot: Revision							
4	English	Language conventions: action and linking verbs- verb moods	worksheet						
5	Math	Lessons 8-6 Solve Problems Involving Area of a Circle – Volume 2 -Revision	466-469						
6	Islamic	الحديث/ مراجعة ما سبق دراسته		احضار مذكرة المراجعة					
7	Support	Topic 3- Lesson 2: Plant Structures for Reproduction - PPT + Class worksheet							







	Thursday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Math	Lessons 8-6 Solve Problems Involving Area of a Circle – Volume 2 -Revision	466-469						
2	PE	Agility and Speed Race							
3	Islamic	تفسیر / مراجعة ما سبق دراسته		احضار مذكرة المراجعة					
4		Thursday Activity							
5	English	Reading Comprehension revision	worksheet						
6	Science	Topic 3- Lesson 3: Animal Behaviors for Reproduction - PPT + Class worksheet							
7	English	Reading Comprehension revision	worksheet						
8	Arabic	الأسلوب اللغوي: الجملة الاسمية المثبتة - الجملة الفعلية المثبتة	39- 46 114- 117						